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STOCK MARKETS

China

Hong Kong

Japan
Korea

Singapore
Thailand

Recent  Change
3,075.56 49.58
24,827.50 400.31

22,162.56 40.83
2,123.32 16.62
2,617.01 6.84
1,365.55 16.11

FUTURES & COMMODITIES

Recent  Change
DJ Futures 25,609.00 34.00
Gold Spot 1,766.50 -3.20
Brent Crude Futures 42.07 0.04
CURRENCY MARKETS

Recent  Change
US Dollar Index 97.099 -0.049

USDITHB

31.0900 0.060

INDEX MOVERS & SHAKERS

PTT
AOT
SCC
CRC
CPN

CPALL
CBG
PTTEP
TU
BANPU

Recent %Chg
39.25 1.95%
61.00 1.67%

384.00 3.23%
34.25 4.58%
52.25 3.98%

67.25 -0.37%
103.50 -1.43%
95.25 -0.26%
12.90 0.77%
6.10 0.00%

Source: Aspen Graphics

%Chg
1.64%
1.64%
0.18%
0.79%
0.26%
1.19%

%Chg
0.13%
-0.18%
0.13%

%Chg
-0.05%
0.19%

Impact
1.97
1.32
1.32
0.84
0.82

0.21
-0.14
-0.09
0.04

0.00
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STOCK GRAB

BAM | Fiaiiiagausa | TP=25.40 L.

GPSC | Taifiannls | TP=81 1.
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" U0FU=24.8/25 WUFNU=27.5/28.5
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" UUeFU=75/75.25 WWIfNW=78/78.5

KTC | gaifiannls | TP=36.25 1.
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